PRIVACY POLICY

Your privacy is very important to us, and we take it seriously. By using the Application "Coin Alert", you are consenting to our processing of your information as set forth in this Privacy Policy.

ADVERTISING

The app use advertising to provide the content free of charge. When you use the app your device automatically sends certain information to our advertising partner Admob. This information includes, for example, the name of the app, the device type, and the advertising ID. The information gathered is solely used to provide our advertising partners with the bare minimum of information they need to provide their services and combat click fraud.

AdMob is an advertising service provided by AdMob Google Inc. Please read this overview of how they use information from sites or apps that use their services. AdMob uses Ad Technology providers marked by asterisk. Information on their privacy policy can be found here.

- Personal Data collected: unique device identifiers for advertising, ip address. For example, Google Advertiser ID to show personalized ads.
- Place of processing: United States AdMob Privacy Policy Opt Out

OPTING OUT

If you no longer want us to use your data then you need to either pay to remove advertisements or stop using the app.

OWNER AND DATA CONTROLLER

Cho Tae Ho

Contact e-mail: lusian.com@gmail.com

CHANGES TO OUR PRIVACY POLICY

We reserve the right to modify our Privacy Policy at any time simply by posting such modification on this site and without any other notification. Any such modification will be effective immediately upon posting on this site. It is your responsibility to review our Privacy Policy from time to time to ensure that you continue to agree with all of its terms.

LAST UPDATED

The Privacy Policy was last updated on 26 October, 2023